
 
 

GRADES- EVENTS / HOLIDAY LIST 2025-26 

DATE DAY EVENT 

JUNE 2025 

2/6/25 Monday School reopens for Grades 1 to 8 

5/6/25 Thursday World Environment Day  

6/6/25 Friday Special Assembly on Bakrid 

7/6/25 Saturday Bakrid Holiday 

9/6/25 Monday PT 1 for Grade 10 (9/6/25 to 16/6/25) 

23/6/25 Monday Yoga Day / Music Day special assembly 

27/6/25 Friday Grade 3 – Orientation 

28/6/25 Saturday  Grades 4 and 7 – Orientation 

JULY 2025 

04/7/25 Friday Investiture 

14/7/25 Monday PT 1 Grades 8 to 6 - 14/7/25 -18/7/25 

Grade 9: 14/7/25 -21/7/25 

AUGUST 2025 

8/8/25 Friday  Varamahalakshmi puja (Holiday) 

15/8/25 Friday Independence day – special assembly 

27/8/25 Wednesday Ganesha chathurthi- (Holiday) 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

5/9/25  Friday Holiday- Eid Milad 

8.09.25- 19.09.25 Monday- Friday 

 

Half yearly exam    
Grades 5-10 

22/09/25- 
02/10/25 

Monday- Thursday Dussehra holidays 

OCTOBER 2025 

03/10/25 Friday School reopens for everyone 

17/10/25 Friday Special assembly: Diwali 

20/10/25 to 
22/10/25 

Saturday onwards Deepavali Holidays 

23/10/25 Thursday School reopens 

NOVEMBER 2025 

03/11//25 Monday Special assembly: Kannada Rajyotsava 

03/11/25-10/11/25 Monday onwards PT 2 – Grades 9 and 10 

14/11//24 Friday Special assembly: Children’s Day 

 

DECEMBER 2025 

8/12/25 to 
12/12/25 

Monday to Friday 2nd Periodic Test for Grades 6 to 8 

23/12/25 Tuesday Annual Event 

24/12/25 to 1/1/26 Wednesday  onwards Christmas Vacations 

JANUARY 2026 



 
2/1/26 Friday School reopens 

5/01/26-16/01/26 Monday- Friday Final exams for Grade 9  
AI practical 

14/1/26 Wednesday Makara Sankranti holiday 

26/1/26 Monday Republic Day holiday 

FEBRUARY 2026 

02/02/26 Monday New academic session for Grade 10 (2026-
27) 

MARCH 2026 

18/3/26 to 31/3/26 

 

Wednesday onwards  Commencement of Annual exams for Grades 
5 to 8 

19/3/26 Thursday Ugadi holiday 

31/3/26 Tuesday Last working day for children 

APRIL 2026 

1st week  Wednesday PTC Week 

 

 


